
OPPONENT PLACE TIME TEAMS

Wed 1-Aug Volleyball 2-a-Days Begin

Fri 3-Aug Scrimmage: Floresville/Sam Houston/Lockhart Floresville 8:30 AM JV, JV, V

Sat 4-Aug Scrimmage: Gonzales/Nixon Gonzales 9:00 AM JV,JV,V

Tues 7-Aug George West Away 2,3:30 JV,V

Fri 10-Aug Skidmore/ Cole Dual Home 4,5,6 JV,JV,V

Sat 11-Aug KC JV Tournament Home TBA JVA, JVB

Tues 14-Aug Industrial Away 4,5,6 JV,JV,V

Fri/Sat Aug 17&18 Floresville Tournament Floresville TBA V

Tues 21-Aug Jourdanton Home 5,6,7 JV,JV,V

Thur/Sat Aug 23&25 Goliad Tournament Goliad TBA V

Tues 28-Aug Three Rivers/Gonzales Dual Home 5, 6, 7 JV,JV,V

Fri 31-Aug Eagle Pass Home 5,5,6 JV,JV,V

Tues 4-Sep Marion Away 5,6,7 JV,JV,V

Fri 7-Sep OPEN

Sat 8-Sep Stockdale JV Tournament Stockdale TBA JVA, JVB

Tues 11-Sep OPEN

Sat 15-Sep Shiner Home 10:00 JVA,V

Tues 18-Sep Stockdale* Away 5:00 JVA, V

Fri 21-Sep OPEN

Tues 25-Sep Luling* Home 5:00 JV,JV,V

Fri 28-Sep Yoakum* Home 4:30 JV,JV,V

Tues 2-Oct Nixon-Smiley* Away 5:00 JVA, V

Fri 5-Oct Poth* Away 5:00 JV,JV,V

Tues 9-Oct Stockdale* Home 5:00 JVA,V

Fri 12-Oct Yoakum* Away 4:30 JV,JV,V

Tues 16-Oct Luling* Away 5:00 JV,JV,V

Fri 19-Oct Poth* Home 4:30 JV,JV,V

Tues 23-Oct Nixon-Smiley* Home 5:00 JVA,V

Fri 26-Oct OPEN -- -- --

-- -- --

-- -- --

-- -- --

-- -- --

Head Coach: Stephenie Johnson *DISTRICT GAMES

Assistant Coach: Anna Martin

AD: Jim Wood

Principal:  Anthony Annis

Superintendent: Jeanette Winn
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